
15.DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM 
KON�NI REZULTATI 
10 m ZR. PUŠKA  �LANI  EKIPNO 
Date:  08.04.2006  Start Time:  08:00 

TRBOVLJE 07.-09.04.2006.

MESTO   OZN      KLUB   IME                                                                 POS    SKUPAJ         ZAD. SER. 

  1   TIS  TISINA                               1749     (294) 

           179  BUKOVEC, BRANKO            585 
           181  PERTOCI, DRAGO             582 
           180  ZISKO, DUSAN               582 

  2   TUR  S. KOVAC TURNISCE                    1742     (287) 

           169  MARKOJA, ROBI              589 
           167  MAUCEC, UROS               581 
           168  MAUCEC, GREGOR             572 

  3   AHO  A.HOHKRAUT                           1732     (291) 

           102  STRAKUSEK, MARTIN          582 
           103  STRAKUSEK, OTO             580 
           101  CESNJEVAR, UROS            570 

  4   TRZ  TRZIN                                1731     (291) 

           188  ADLESIC, JERNEJ            586 
           186  HABJAN, BOZO               580 
           187  BLAZIC, ANZE               565 

  5   GRO  GROSUPLJE                            1731     (286) 

           165  MOICEVIC, ZELJKO           581 
           164  VIDMAR, ALAIN              579 
           166  ARTAC, GORAZD              571 

  6   JJU  JANKO JURKOVIC                       1726     (287) 

           150  HRESCAK, IZIDOR            587 
           149  KOCBEK, GORAZD             585 
           148  GORENC, SLAVKO             554 

  7   ELE  ELEKTRO MARIBOR                      1724     (284) 

           203  VALENCAK, MITJA            574 
           202  BRKIC, SINISA              581 
           201  MARENDIC, ANDREJ           569 

�LANI EKIPNO 



  8   POR  PORTOROZ                             1720     (283) 

           107  ZLAK, BOSTJAN              586 
           105  DOLHER, GASPER             571 
           106  PAJER, SASO                563 

  9   LJU  MESTO LJUTOMER                       1702     (288) 

           147  ROBNIK, RAJKO              586 
           146  RIZNAR, ZDRAVKO            569 
           145  MIHALIC, JANKO             547 

 10   TJE  TABOR JEZICA                         1701     (285) 

           206  KASTELIC, MARKO            580 
           207  DOVC, ANDRAZ               571 
           205  MILKOVIC, IVAN             550 

 11   LES  LESKOVEC                             1698     (284) 

           198  PAVLIN, ANDREJ             571 
           199  SONC, BLAZ                 569 
           200  SUMEJ, KRISTJAN            558 

 12   JUT  JUTEKS ZALEC                         1695     (287) 

           173  KLOVAR, ALES               577 
           174  VOGRINC, UROS              569 
           175  KARLOVCEC, MARKO           549 

 13   KRA  IZOLACIJE KEPIC                      1694     (281) 

           129  KOVIC, DAVID               577 
           130  KORENT, JANEZ              561 
           131  FRELIH, ZIGA               556 

 14   CRE  CRENSOVCI                            1692     (275) 

           120  SOBOCAN, TOMI              571 
           119  FTICAR, SAMO               562 
           121  HORVAT, ALES               559 

 15   PRE  PREDOSLJE                            1688     (282) 

           159  TRAVNIK, TOMAZ             569 
           158  STRNISA, JANEZ             566 
           160  UMNIK, JANI                553 

 16   KOC  OSZ KOCEVJE                          1688     (279) 

           127  KOVACIC, UROS              571 
           126  KOVACIC, RUDOLF            568 
           128  NOVAK, MIRAN               549 

 17   KAM  KAMNIK                               1688     (277) 

           144  BURJA, DAMJAN              578 
           143  REPIC, MARJAN              571 
           142  ORAZEM, MATJAZ             539 

 18   MRO  MROZ                                 1687     (278) 

           137  SODJA, JURE                585 
           138  MIHELAK, SIMON             569 
           139  PLOT, BOSTJAN              533 



 19   RAD  RADGONA                              1672     (280) 

           185  SVETEC, MILAN              572 
           183  KALIN, MARJAN              569 
           184  SLANIC, DAVORIN            531 

 20   ORM  ORMOZ                                1670     (280) 

           133  VOCANEC, STIVEN            571 
           132  STANIC, ANDREJ             571 
           134  JANCAR, MARKO              528 



15.DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM 
KON�NI REZULTATI 
 
10 m Zr. Puška �lani   
Datum:  08.04.2006   

 
TRBOVLJE 07.-09.04.2006.

 Mesto    SM      Š.Št.             Strelec                                             Klub             10      20       30       40      50      60              SKUPAJ

   1  18  125 DEBEVEC, RAJMOND          OLI    97  99  98 100  99  99      592 
             (Final  9.4  9.2  9.8 10.8  9.9 10.6 10.7 10.3 10.3  9.0)     100.0 
                                                                           692.0 

   2  24  147 ROBNIK, RAJKO             LJU    99  99  99  96  96  97      586 
             (Final 10.2 10.3 10.3 10.2 10.7  9.2 10.5 10.5  9.9 10.0)     101.8 
                                                                           687.8 

   3  28  169 MARKOJA, ROBI             TUR    97  97  99  99  98  99      589 
             (Final  9.8  9.9 10.2 10.2  9.1  9.4 10.2  9.4  9.9 10.1)      98.2 
                                                                           687.2 

   4  20  149 KOCBEK, GORAZD            JJU    97  98  97  97  97  99      585 
             (Final  9.7 10.1 10.5  9.5 10.5 10.1 10.2 10.3  9.5 10.2)     100.6 
                                                                           685.6 

   5  32  188 ADLESIC, JERNEJ           TRZ   100  96  95  97 100  98      586 
             (Final  9.5  9.8  9.8 10.1  9.5 10.7  9.8 10.3  9.7 10.1)      99.3 
                                                                           685.3 

   6  20  179 BUKOVEC, BRANKO           TIS    97  98  96  98  98  98      585 
             (Final  9.5  9.4 10.2  9.7 10.7  9.8 10.3 10.7 10.0  9.9)     100.2 
                                                                           685.2 

   7  16  107 ZLAK, BOSTJAN             POR    98  97  97  98  98  98      586 
             (Final  9.3  8.1  9.9 10.0  9.4 10.4 10.3 10.6 10.5  8.8)      97.3 
                                                                           683.3 

   8  25  150 HRESCAK, IZIDOR           JJU    97  98  98  98  99  97      587 
             (Final  9.8 10.1  8.8 10.0  9.3  9.2  9.3  9.5  9.7 10.2)      95.9 
                                                                           682.9 
   9  12  137 SODJA, JURE               MRO    96  98  98  97  98  98      585 
  10  10  102 STRAKUSEK, MARTIN         AHO    98  93 100  94  99  98      582 
  11  25  180 ZISKO, DUSAN              TIS    96  97  94 100  97  98      582 
  12  30  181 PERTOCI, DRAGO            TIS    97  97  95  98  97  98      582 
  13   9  161 CAR, FRANC                DOB    97  97  98  93  97  99      581 
  14  22  165 MOICEVIC, ZELJKO          GRO    97  98  96  94  98  98      581
  15   3  114 KANDARE, DAMIJAN          BRE    98  98  96  95  97  97      581 
  16  25  201 BRKIC, SINISA             ELE    93  97  97  98 100  96      581 
  17  14  176 BABIC, BOJAN              POM    97  97  98  96  97  96      581 
  18  18  167 MAUCEC, UROS              TUR    96  99  97  97  96  96      581 
  19  38  113 BOH, GREGA                BRE    97  97  97  94  96  99      580 
  20  31  206 KASTELIC, MARKO           TJE    98  95  97  94  98  98      580 
  21   1  186 HABJAN, BOZO              TRZ    93  96  98  99  97  97      580 
  22  15  103 STRAKUSEK, OTO            AHO    95  98  96  97  97  97      580 
  23   6  182 PAJIC, VALTER             TIS    94 100  95  98  96  97      580 
  24  12  162 KOLOSA, FRANC             DOB    96  98  96  94  98  97      579 
  25  17  164 VIDMAR, ALAIN             GRO    98  97  97  97  95  95      579 
  26  36  152 FABJAN, BOSTJAN           TEL    99  97  98  96  94  95      579 
  27  34  151 LISINOVIC, HASAN          TEL    95  94  97  95 100  97      578 
  28  33  154 LAMPREHT, BOJAN           VRH    98  94  95  99  95  97      578 
  29  23  144 BURJA, DAMJAN             KAM    97  99  96  98  97  91      578 

�LANI 



  30  19  173 KLOVAR, ALES              JUT    96  95  94  97  97  98      577 
  31  29  163 RAVNIKAR, VILI            DPO    95  97  97  97  94  97      577 
  32   8  116 MAHNE, UROS               POS    97  94  98  96  96  96      577 
  33  10  129 KOVIC, DAVID              KRA    94  97  97  99  96  94      577 
  34   2  208 HERGULA, BORIS            TSO    92  98  95  95  96  99      575 
  35  35  203 VALENCAK, MITJA           ELE    97  99  96  93  96  93      574 
  36  11  156 JODL, BENJAMIN            RUS    92  94  95  98  99  95      573 
  37  31  185 SVETEC, MILAN             RAD    97  94  92  98  98  93      572 
  38  23  168 MAUCEC, GREGOR            TUR    96  95  97  95  97  92      572 
  39   5  118 DEELA TORRE, DEJAN        REP    95  92  95  94  97  98      571 
  40  36  207 DOVC, ANDRAZ              TJE    96  94  96  95  93  97      571 
  41  16  133 VOCANEC, STIVEN           ORM    96  97  94  95  93  96      571 
  42  14  127 KOVACIC, UROS             KOC    97  99  95  93  92  95      571 
  43  12  120 SOBOCAN, TOMI             CRE    95  95  96  94  97  94      571 
  44  24  198 PAVLIN, ANDREJ            LES    96  95  96  94  96  94      571 
  45  18  143 REPIC, MARJAN             KAM    97  99  95  94  92  94      571 
  46  27  166 ARTAC, GORAZD             GRO    94  93  97  97  97  93      571
  47  21  132 STANIC, ANDREJ            ORM    94  95  98  94  97  93      571 
  48   6  105 DOLHER, GASPER            POR    96  93  95  98  98  91      571 
  49   5  101 CESNJEVAR, UROS           AHO    92  93  95  97  97  96      570 
  50   2  111 LISEC, SEBASTIAN          RUD    96  94  95  95  94  96      570 
  51  35  104 JAVORIC, UROS             AHO    95  96  94  95  95  95      570 
  52  37  178 KOSIR, BRANKO             LOZ    95  97  94  95  96  93      570 
  53  21  183 KALIN, MARJAN             RAD    95  97  95  91  93  98      569 
  54  29  199 SONC, BLAZ                LES    93  94  93  97  95  97      569 
  55  19  146 RIZNAR, ZDRAVKO           LJU    94  95  93  95  96  96      569 
  56  30  202 MARENDIC, ANDREJ          ELE    96  94  96  95  93  95      569 
  57  24  174 VOGRINC, UROS             JUT    96  96  95  94  93  95      569 
  58  21  159 TRAVNIK, TOMAZ            PRE    92  95  94  98  96  94      569 
  59  17  138 MIHELAK, SIMON            MRO    94  95  95  96  96  93      569 
  60   9  126 KOVACIC, RUDOLF           KOC    94  94  94  94  97  95      568 
  61  36  140 FEVZAR, TINE              SKO    94  94  96  95  95  94      568 
  62  32  117 SLANSEK, BOGDAN           OSK    90  94  97  95  96  95      567 
  63  34  210 HROVAT, JANI              MAR    98  96  95  91  95  92      567 
  64  16  158 STRNISA, JANEZ            PRE    94  94  93  94  96  95      566
  65  40  193 PEVEC, TEODOR             PTU    93  93  95  96  95  94      566 
  66  22  187 BLAZIC, ANZE              TRZ    92  93  95  94  95  96      565 
  67  31  122 BALTIC, ELVIR             PZA    95  95  95  93  93  94      565 
  68   9  141 ADAM, SAMO                SKO    94  93  95  95  91  96      564 
  69  13  170 MAKARI, IGOR              TUR    92  96  94  94  96  92      564 
  70  37  135 BOZIC, ANDREJ             IZO    97  94  93  92  92  95      563 
  71  11  106 PAJER, SASO               POR    92  94  91  96  96  94      563 
  72   3  204 JERAM, JOZE               CEL    97  94  91  96  94  91      563 
  73   8  172 HORVAT, ANDREJ            TUR    95  92  94  95  93  93      562 
  74   7  119 FTICAR, SAMO              CRE    93  95  97  92  93  92      562 
  75  15  130 KORENT, JANEZ             KRA    94  97  91  93  91  95      561 
  76  39  192 KLOPCIC, DAMIJAN          TRZ    93  93  91  95  96  93      561 
  77  10  155 HAJDINJAK, EMIL           ANK    96  91  92  96  90  94      559 
  78  17  121 HORVAT, ALES              CRE    94  94  95  95  92  89      559 
  79  34  200 SUMEJ, KRISTJAN           LES    86  92  95  97  95  93      558 
  80  30  153 OMERZU, MIRAN             VRH    89  94  92  93  95  94      557 
  81   8  123 SPICLIN, ZIGA             OLI    89  93  95  94  92  94      557 
  82  20  131 FRELIH, ZIGA              KRA    93  94  93  92  92  92      556 
  83   4  191 ZAJC, UROS                TRZ    94  93  92  90  90  96      555 
  84  27  171 GJERKES, ALES             TUR    94  95  93  91  94  88      555 
  85  35  108 BOZICEK, STEFANO          POR    95  88  92  92  93  94      554 
  86  15  148 GORENC, SLAVKO            JJU    91  89  96  93  94  91      554 
  87  26  160 UMNIK, JANI               PRE    91  92  91  92  94  93      553 
  88  39  209 NOVAK, ANTON              TSO    92  93  92  94  93  89      553 
  89   5  190 KUMP, BORUT               TRZ    92  89  92  95  94  89      551 
  90  26  205 MILKOVIC, IVAN            TJE    90  91  93  92  94  90      550 
  91  29  175 KARLOVCEC, MARKO          JUT    91  88  91  92  93  94      549 
  92  19  128 NOVAK, MIRAN              KOC    93  92  93  94  88  89      549 
  93   7  136 BUBNIC, BRANKO            IZO    86  89  93  92  92  95      547 
  94  14  145 MIHALIC, JANKO            LJU    89  87  95  92  89  95      547 
  95  13  142 ORAZEM, MATJAZ            KAM    90  94  85  85  93  92      539 
  96   4  194 ZUPANIC, MARJAN           PTU    87  92  89  87  92  92      539 
  97  22  139 PLOT, BOSTJAN             MRO    88  88  94  91  85  87      533 
  98  27  184 SLANIC, DAVORIN           RAD    92  85  89  90  86  89      531 



  99  11  134 JANCAR, MARKO             ORM    86  91  92  82  86  91      528 
 100  33  112 JURISIC, SLOBODAN         RUD    91  88  86  87  86  89      527 
      33  197 DERSTVENSEK, MATEJ        KOP     0   0   0   0   0   0      DNS 
      23  195 DOLENC, JANEZ             KOP     0   0   0   0   0   0      DNS 
       4  115 FAJDIGA, PATRIK           POS     0   0   0   0   0   0      DNS 
      13  124 HORVAT, PRIMOZ            OLI     0   0   0   0   0   0      DNS 
      32  157 REZMAN, GREGOR            RUS     0   0   0   0   0   0      DNS 
      28  196 ZAVRSNIK, MIHA            KOP     0   0   0   0   0   0      DNS 
      28  189 ZIVKOVIC, MARKO           TRZ     0   0   0   0   0   0      DNS 
       7  177 ZIZEK, ANDREJ             FLV     0   0   0   0   0   0      DNS



15.DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM 
KON�NI REZULTATI 

10 m ZR. PUŠKA  �LANICE  
Datum:  08.04.2006  Start:  16:35 

 
 

TRBOVLJE 07.-09.04.2006.

 Mesto    SM      Š.Št.             Strelec                                             Klub            10      20       30       40              SKUPAJ

   1  23  404 STOLNIK, ZDENKA           OLI    98  95  99 100      392 
       (Final  9.1 10.2 10.4  9.7  9.4  9.8 10.0 10.3 10.5  9.8)    99.2 
                                                                   491.2 

   2  24  405 URANKAR, TADEJA           MRO    95  97 100  97      389 
       (Final 10.0 10.3 10.4  9.8 10.1 10.1  9.3 10.1 10.3  9.0)    99.4 
                                                                   488.4 

   3  28  412 ORAZEM VRSIC, RENATA      GRO    96  97  97  96      386 
       (Final  9.8 10.1 10.2  9.2  9.8  9.7 10.0 10.7 10.2 10.3)   100.0 
                                                                   486.0 

   4  33  414 DULAR, MAJA               POM    95  97  96  96      384 
       (Final  9.9  9.1 10.1  9.8 10.3 10.2 10.7 10.2 10.1 10.2)   100.6 
                                                                   484.6 

   5  25  407 BOMBAC, BOJANA            KAM    96  93  98  96      383 
       (Final 10.2  9.9  9.5 10.5  8.9 10.6 10.5 10.5 10.8  9.7)   101.1 
                                                                   484.1 

   6  32  413 DRASKOVIC, VESNA          TUR    96  97  94  98      385 
       (Final  9.8  8.0  9.3 10.4  9.6 10.3  9.2 10.0  9.6  9.6)    95.8 
                                                                   480.8 

   7  30  406 BUDIN RAVNIC, DANIJELA    PIR    94  95  94  96      379 
       (Final  9.6 10.3  9.5 10.0 10.0  9.8  9.0  9.6 10.1  8.9)    96.8 
                                                                   475.8 

   8  34  415 GRABNAR, TINA             FLV    93  91  95  97      376 
       (Final  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0)     0.0 

   9  21  403 FAJDIGA, PETRA            POS    94  91  94  97      376 
  10  37  416 GOLOB, ANDREJA            FLV    94  93  94  95      376 
  11  38  418 GORJUP, ANDREJA           TRZ    92  95  93  94      374 
  12  40  419 SNOJ, VALENTINA           TJE    93  93  95  93      374 
  13  22  402 HALILOVIC, JASMINA        RUD    93  93  93  94      373 
  14  36  401 HRIBERSKI, SMILJA         AH0    94  89  94  95      372 
  15  39  420 MELE, VESNA               TSO    87  93  94  93      367 
  16  35  417 BOZAC, ANJA               VRE    92  91  92  88      363 
  17  26  408 RUDOLF, BENJAMINA         VRH    88  89  89  94      360 
  18  27  411 BELAJ, URSKA              DPO    86  93  92  88      359 
  19  29  409 LUGARIC, SLAVA            IMP    87  84  91  89      351 

�LANICE 



15.DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM 
KON�NI REZULTATI 

10 m ZR. PUŠKA  MLADINCI
Datum:  08.04.2006  Start:  14:35 

TRBOVLJE 07.-09.04.2006.

 Mesto    SM      Š.Št.             Strelec                                             Klub             10      20       30       40      50      60                 SKUPAJ

   1  23  464 BLAZKE, ROBI 87           RUS    99  98  97  97  99  97      587 
             (Final  9.9 10.5 10.5  9.2  9.8 10.6 10.2 10.2 10.5  9.9)     101.3 
                                                                           688.3 

   2  36  476 HORVAT, TADEJ 86          TSO    98  99  96  96  98  98      585 
             (Final  9.5 10.3 10.5 10.2  9.6  9.8 10.6 10.8  9.5 10.1)     100.9 
                                                                           685.9 

   3  30  468 BARIC, MATIC 88           GRO    97  95  98  98  96  98      582 
             (Final  9.9 10.3 10.3  9.2 10.5 10.5  9.0  9.7  9.8  9.2)      98.4 
                                                                           680.4 

   4  15  457 POJE, ANDRAZ 87           OLI    96  96  96  98  97  99      582 
             (Final  8.9 10.2 10.2 10.2 10.8  8.6 10.4  9.0  9.9  8.9)      97.1 
                                                                           679.1 

   5  18  459 AVBERSEK, LUKA 87         MRO    93  97  96  99  97  98      580 
             (Final  9.9  9.1 10.6  9.9  9.3 10.3 10.1 10.5 10.3  8.8)      98.8 
                                                                           678.8 

   6  35  475 ZIGANTE, URBAN 87         LES    95  97  96  98  94  95      575 
             (Final 10.3  9.7 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.0 10.7 10.6 10.2  9.1)     101.9 
                                                                           676.9 

   7  32  472 ZELKO, LEON 86            TIS    93  94  97  98  96  95      573 
             (Final 10.2  8.9 10.3  9.2  9.7 10.8 10.0 10.6 10.9 10.1)     100.7 
                                                                           673.7 

   8  13  455 UDOVIC, GORAZD 88         POS    96  97  96  92  94  95      570 
             (Final  8.1 10.3 10.1 10.1  8.8  7.5  9.8 10.6 10.4  9.8)      95.5 
                                                                           665.5 

   9  20  454 ZIZMOND, MITJA 88         PRE    96  94  95  91  97  96      569 
  10  27  465 MAVROVIC, JERNEJ 87       RUS    91  95  92  98  97  95      568 
  11  28  466 MLINARIC, DAVOR 87        LIB    92  94  94  93  93  96      562 
  12  12  452 BOLKA, ALES 88            PRE    92  98  92  93  94  92      561 
  13  16  453 ZIZEK, JERNEJ 88          PRE    90  97  94  94 100  86      561 
  14  33  473 SARKAN, MARKO 87          RAD    93  93  91  92  95  95      559 
  15  34  474 KOVALJEV, BORUT 86        TRZ    90  96  93  92  93  95      559 
  16  17  458 SUMAK, ROK 86             ORM    91  91  95  93  92  94      556 
  17  21  469 COPREZ, TOMAZ 88          FLV    88  95  95  91  94  93      556 
  18  25  462 KMETEC, GREGOR 88         KID    89  91  92  90  94  94      550 
  19  22  463 FURMAN, ROK 87            IMP    90  87  90  96  91  93      547 
  20  14  456 SLANSEK, NEJC 86          OSK    89  89  93  89  94  91      545 
  21  19  460 UGOVSEK, GREGA 87         KAM    85  89  92  88  91  92      537 
  22  24  461 ZVER, IZTOK 88            KAM    90  84  91  87  92  92      536 
  23  37  477 STANIC, GREGA 87          TRI    89  92  87  88  88  91      535 
  24  11  451 KOSTANJSEK, MATJAZ 87     AHO    94  88  88  85  90  90      535 
  25  29  467 TOT, JAKA 88              DPO    87  86  90  95  87  89      534 
  26  26  470 MLAKAR, GREGOR 86         FLV    93  93  92  82  87  87      534 
  27  31  471 MEGLIC, SMILJAN 90        FLV    86  90  91  89  87  87      530 

MLADINCI



15.DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM 
KON�NI REZULTATI 

10 m ZR. PUŠKA  MLADINKE 
Datum:  08.04.2006  Start:  16:35 

TRBOVLJE 07.-09.04.2006.

 Mesto    SM      Š.Št.             Strelec                                             Klub             10      20       30       40           SKUPAJ

   1   8  440 BITENC, POLONA 86         JUT    97  96  98  98      389 
       (Final 10.4  9.5  9.3 10.1 10.1 10.7 10.4 10.6 10.8 10.0)   101.9 
                                                                   490.9 

   2  10  443 MAJSTOROVIC, JELICA 87    LES    97  99  95  98      389 
       (Final 10.8 10.0  9.8  9.8 10.1 10.6  9.2 10.9 10.2  9.1)   100.5 
                                                                   489.5 

   3  16  432 REPIC, KAJA 87            KAM    95  96  94  95      380 
       (Final 10.5  8.8  9.6 10.5 10.1 10.1 10.1 10.3 10.6 10.4)   101.0 
                                                                   481.0 

   4   7  426 SMODIS, PETRA 87          AHO    97  93  96  95      381 
       (Final  9.9 10.1 10.1  9.3  9.7  9.8  9.4 10.4 10.2  9.9)    98.8 
                                                                   479.8 

   5  14  431 DADIC, KATJA 86           SKO    95  93  97  97      382 
       (Final 10.2 10.3  9.5 10.6 10.6  9.2  8.3 10.2 10.1  8.6)    97.6 
                                                                   479.6 

   6   3  436 VENGUST, MAJA 86          DPO    96  97  96  89      378 
       (Final  9.6 10.6 10.7  7.5 10.6  9.4  7.9 10.6 10.0  9.7)    96.6 
                                                                   474.6 

   7  17  430 MITRIC, SNEZANA 88        RAO    96  91  97  93      377 
       (Final 10.1  9.6  8.8  9.6 10.1 10.3  9.1  8.9  8.3  9.8)    94.6 
                                                                   471.6 

   8  15  444 OPRAUS, NATALIJA 88       LES    95  95  93  91      374 
       (Final  9.1 10.1 10.6  9.3 10.2  9.7  9.1  8.4  9.2 10.4)    96.1 

   9   2  434 WEINGERL, PETRA 87        RUS    95  98  91  90      374 
  10  11  427 PREJAC, MAJA 86           SVT    91  93  91  95      370 
  11  18  435 WEINGERL, MAJA 88         RUS    93  94  92  90      369 
  12   4  433 GARAFOLJ, KATARINA 88     VRH    89  92  93  94      368 
  13   9  437 GORISEK, JASMINA 87       DPO    87  94  93  92      366 
  14  13  429 LEKSE, KATJA 88           RAO    91  91  92  91      365 
  15   1  441 SARKAN, KATARINA 87       RAD    92  88  92  90      362 
  16   6  439 KUTNAR, PETRA 88          JKO    90  87  91  90      358 
  17   5  442 JAUSOVEC, JASMINA 87      RAD    89  89  92  88      358 
  18  19  438 LAH, KLAVDIJA 88          DPO    81  87  92  91      351 
  19  12  428 BRADAC, NIKA 86           OSK    83  87  83  84      337 
  20  20  445 LEVICAR, SIMONA 91        LES    71  87  83  89      330 

MLADINKE



15. DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO                                                  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM                                                      
REZULTATI        
10 m ZR. PIŠTOLA  �LANICE   
4. SKUPINA 
Date:  08.04.2006  Start Time:  15:00 

TRBOVLJE 07.-09.04.2006.

  Mesto   SM        ŠT.    IME                                                           KLUB          10       20       30      40                         SKUPAJ

   1  19  356 KRZAN, VESNA              BRE    96  98  96  94      384 
       (Final  9.6  9.8 10.5 10.1  9.4 10.2  9.9  9.5  9.1 10.5)    98.6 
                                                                   482.6 

   2  16  353 TOROS, IRENA              OLI    94  95  93  97      379 
       (Final  8.6  9.0 10.7  7.3  9.5 10.2 10.0  9.7 10.0  7.6)    92.6 
                                                                   471.6 

   3  29  361 RAUSL, MAJDA              PTU    92  88  91  90      361 
       (Final  9.9  8.7  9.1 10.3 10.3 10.4 10.3 10.2  8.6 10.1)    97.9 
                                                                   458.9 

   4  23  354 MARINCEK, NATASA          OLI    89  88  92  95      364 
       (Final 10.6  9.1  8.7  7.4  9.1  9.5  9.6 10.4 10.2  9.8)    94.4 
                                                                   458.4 

   5  30  362 RABIC, TANJA              KOP    86  93  95  87      361 
       (Final  7.3 10.5  9.8  9.7  8.9  7.4  9.2  8.9 10.1 10.6)    92.4 
                                                                   453.4 

   6  28  355 FUX, BARBARA              OLI    95  87  91  89      362 
       (Final  8.6  8.9 10.1  9.0  9.1  9.1  9.8  6.9  9.2  9.6)    90.3 
                                                                   452.3 

   7  27  365 KUFNER, VALERIJA          DPO    87  93  86  90      356 
       (Final  8.8  9.4 10.4  8.1  9.1 10.3  9.8 10.5  7.9 10.6)    94.9 
                                                                   450.9 

   8  18  352 KNEZ, OLGA                REP    87  90  90  88      355 
       (Final  8.9 10.3 10.1  9.5  7.8  9.8  9.4  9.3  8.6 10.2)    93.9 
                                                                   448.9 

   9  20  357 DIMEC, ALENKA             MRO    87  93  89  86      355 
  10  24  358 STRNISA, MARUSA           PRE    84  90  94  84      352 
  11  31  366 ALBREHT, MATEJA           DPO    82  88  90  88      348 
  12  17  363 MACEK, KSENIJA            DPO    86  86  92  83      347 
  13  21  364 KOSTEVC, HELENA           DPO    89  84  82  89      344 
  14  26  359 GABROVEC, BARBARA         MHO    85  83  86  84      338 
  15  25  360 HABAT, MARTINA            TRZ    80  86  77  85      328 
  16  22  367 SAVIC, BARBARA            MHO    68  73  75  72      288 
      15  351 SUMRADA, MARTINA          KOV    87  88  87  90      352 DSQ 

�LANICE 



15. DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO                                                  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM                                                      
KON�NI REZULTAT        
10 m ZR. PIŠTOLA  MLADINCI  EKIPNO 
Date:  08.04.2006

TRBOVLJE 07.-09.04.2006.

MESTO   OZN      KLUB   IME                                                                 POS    SKUPAJ         ZAD. SER. 

1   JUR  JURSINCI                             1611     (271) 

           504  SIMONIC, SIMON 86          564 
           505  MOLEH, GREGOR 87           543 
           506  DRUZOVIC, SIMON 86         504 

  2   GRO  GROSUPLJE                            1538     (257) 

           513  IVANC, ROK 87              549 
           514  HOLOS, MARIO 88            544 
           515  HOSTA, LUKA 88             445 

  3   JUT  JUTEKS ZALEC                         1518     (257) 

           517  BALAZIC, NEJC 87           536 
           519  RAMSAK, ROK 88             508 
           518  KOKOVNIK, TADEJ 87         474 

  4   MHO  MARMOR HOTAVLJE                      1475     (243) 

           512  BOZIC, GASPER 88           541 
           511  KOLAR, TOMAZ 87            491 
           510  PETROVIC, VERDAN 89        443 

  5   DPO  DUSAN POZENEL                        1452     (244) 

           528  KODRUN, MATEJ 89           532 
           527  TOT, JAKA 88               490 
           529  BUKOVEC, BOJAN 87          430 

MLADINCI 
 EKIPNO 



15. DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO                                                  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM                                                      
KON�NI REZULTATI        
10 m ZR. PIŠTOLA  MLADINCI
Date:  08.04.2006

TRBOVLJE 07.-09.04.2006.

  Mesto   SM        ŠT.    IME                                                           KLUB          10       20       30      40       50      60            SKUPAJ

   1   7  504 SIMONIC, SIMON 86         JUR    98  89  93  98  94  92      564 
             (Final  9.2  9.2  9.5  8.7  9.5 10.1  9.4  9.6 10.3 10.4)      95.9 
                                                                           659.9 

   2  20  522 TOMASEVIC, KLEMEN 87      LOZ    91  91  95  96  89  93      555 
             (Final  9.6  8.7  9.4 10.1  9.7 10.0  9.2  9.6 10.8 10.0)      97.1 
                                                                           652.1 

   3  21  524 KARLOVSEK, PETER 87       TRZ    93  88  92  93  90  91      547 
             (Final  8.7  9.8 10.4  9.6  9.7  9.9 10.4  8.7 10.3 10.2)      97.7 
                                                                           644.7 

   4  18  514 HOLOS, MARIO 88           GRO    91  89  92  95  90  87      544 
             (Final 10.7  9.6  9.7 10.3 10.2  9.8  6.9 10.0  9.7 10.0)      96.9 
                                                                           640.9 

   5  14  505 MOLEH, GREGOR 87          JUR    93  89  91  92  88  90      543 
             (Final  9.9 10.0  9.2 10.0 10.4  9.9  8.4 10.3  8.5  9.1)      95.7 
                                                                           638.7 

   6  13  503 ZEVNIK, MIHA 86           BRE    88  93  85  91  91  93      541 
             (Final  9.9  9.4  7.6 10.3  9.4  9.8 10.4  9.9  9.8  9.8)      96.3 
                                                                           637.3 

   7  34  525 SOLINA, DOMEN 87          PTU    93  89  89  92  90  92      545 
             (Final 10.1  9.9  9.6  9.2  7.0  8.2  8.8  7.8  9.5  8.6)      88.7 
                                                                           633.7 

   8   9  513 IVANC, ROK 87             GRO    90  87  95  94  90  93      549 
             (Final  8.8  9.7  9.5 10.3  8.1 10.0  7.6  4.5  6.9  8.9)      84.3 
                                                                           633.3 

   9  28  512 BOZIC, GASPER 88          MHO    86  89  92  90  91  93      541 
  10  25  508 SMERKE, BOSTJAN 86        TRI    89  89  94  95  84  87      538 
  11  11  517 BALAZIC, NEJC 87          JUT    94  87  88  90  88  89      536 
  12  32  526 ZAKOTNIK, LUKA 86         KOP    86  88  94  86  92  88      534 
  13  22  528 KODRUN, MATEJ 89          DPO    90  90  91  91  86  84      532 
  14  27  521 KUNSEK, BLAZ 87           MAR    85  92  83  89  92  89      530 
  15  15  507 JAKOMIN, ANDREJ 88        IZO    84  90  84  87  83  84      512 
  16  23  530 FRECE, ALES 88            CEL    92  82  92  75  80  90      511 
  17  30  523 BENEDICIC, JOZE 87        LOZ    90  83  84  81  81  91      510 
  18   6  502 KNE, TADEJ 88             KRA    84  83  84  87  83  87      508 
  19  29  519 RAMSAK, ROK 88            JUT    84  80  88  89  84  83      508 
  20  24  506 DRUZOVIC, SIMON 86        JUR    78  89  81  78  89  89      504 
  21   5  501 KRAJNIK, GREGA 86         OLI    85  88  80  81  84  84      502 
  22  16  511 KOLAR, TOMAZ 87           MHO    81  82  78  87  84  79      491 
  23  12  527 TOT, JAKA 88              DPO    79  77  80  86  83  85      490 
  24  19  518 KOKOVNIK, TADEJ 87        JUT    78  80  81  77  73  85      474 
  25  33  515 HOSTA, LUKA 88            GRO    71  82  68  74  73  77      445 
  26   8  510 PETROVIC, VERDAN 89       MHO    70  77  69  75  81  71      443 
  27  31  529 BUKOVEC, BOJAN 87         DPO    75  69  67  73  71  75      430 
      36  516 MLINARIC, MARKO 87        TUR     0   0   0   0   0   0      DNS 

MLADINCI



      26  520 PUSTOTNIK, TADEJ 86       DOM     0   0   0   0   0   0      DNS 



15. DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO                                                  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM                                                      
REZULTATI        
10 m ZR. PIŠTOLA  MLADINKE
Date:  08.04.2006

TRBOVLJE 07.-09.04.2006.

  Mesto   SM        ŠT.    IME                                                           KLUB          10       20       30      40                                SKUPAJ

    1   1  551 GRUBESA, KRISTINA 87      BRE   89  90  93  93             365 
               Final  9.9  9.5 10.0  8.3  8.9  9.7  8.3  9.7  8.9 10.3     93.5 
                                                                          458.5 

   2   2  558 LAZAR, MOJCA 88           PTU    85  91  91  88             355 
               Final  9.5  9.7 10.2  8.7  9.1  9.3 10.1 10.2  9.2  8.9     94.9 
                                                                          449.9 

   3   3  556 PRELEC, ROMANA 88         LOZ    88  86  90  90             354 
               Final  8.3  8.2  8.9  9.7  9.0  6.2  9.2  9.7  8.9  8.6     86.7 
                                                                          440.7 

   4   4  552 SIMONIC, PETRA 88         JUR    83  87  91  89             350 
               Final  8.9  8.4  7.2  7.4  8.1  9.8  9.3  9.1  9.7 10.2     88.1 
                                                                          438.1 

   5   5  560 MATIC, KATARINA 88        PTU    83  92  84  79             338 
               Final  9.3  7.5  8.2  6.0  9.9  7.5  9.3  9.9  8.0  9.9     85.5 
                                                                          423.5 

   6   6  559 LEVANIC, MATEJA 88        PTU    83  88  82  82             335 
               Final  8.0  8.6 10.1  8.9  7.0  9.2  7.6  9.6  9.1  8.7     86.8 
                                                                          421.8 

   7   7  553 PAVLIN, NINA 87           JUR    65  79  76  76             296 
               Final  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0      0.0 
                                                                          296.0 

      13  557 BERLIC, URSKA 88          TRZ     0   0   0   0             DNS 

MLADINKE



15. DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO                                                  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM                                                      
KON�NI REZULTAT        
10 m ZR. PIŠTOLA  �LANI  EKIPNO 
Date:  08.04.2006   

TRBOVLJE 07.-09.04.2006.

MESTO   OZN      KLUB   IME                                                                 POS    SKUPAJ         ZAD. SER. 

1   COA  COAL PETISOVCI                       1675     (283)

           286  CIGLARIC, ALEKSANDER       565 
           285  COFEK, MILAN               555 
           284  MIHOLIC, MIRAN             555 

  2   DPO  DUSAN POZENEL                        1674     (278) 

           313  TKALEC, PETER              565 
           315  BRUNSEK, ANDREJ            560 
           314  SAJOVIC, DAMIJAN           549 

  3   KID  KIDRICEVO                            1673     (279) 

           273  SIMONIC, BOSTJAN           576 
           274  LJUBIC, CVETO              566 
           275  LAMOT, JURCEK              531 

  4   OLI  OLIMPIJA                             1663     (279) 

           256  ZALAR, DAVID               558 
           257  KRANJC, ROBI               554 
           255  SERAFIN, EMIL              551 

  5   BRE  BREZICE                              1659     (276) 

           263  FERENCAK, ROBERT           558 
           262  VIDMAR, SRECKO             556 
           264  KRAJNCIC, MATEJ            545 

  6   KOP  KOPACEVINA                           1657     (277) 

           311  JENKO, PETER               563 
           309  BUCAN, SIMON               562 
           310  KLEMENCIC, DEJAN           532 

  7   PTU  PTUJ                                 1645     (278) 

           305  SIMENKO, ROBERT            566 
           304  POTOCNIK, MATIJA           545 
           306  BEDRAC, FRANC              534 

  8   KRA  IZOLACIJE KEPIC                      1640     (274) 

           259  FRELIH, JURE               555 
           261  PETERNEL, FRANCI ML.       548 
           260  KNE, ANDREJ                537 

�LANI EKIPNO 



  9   MRO  MROZ                                 1631     (274) 

           266  STERMAN, RENATO            555 
           267  BANOVSEK, JURE             553 
           268  AVBERSEK, LUKA             523 

 10   POR  PORTOROZ                             1620     (270) 

           251  HODZIC, EMERIK             551 
           253  KOVIC, MARJAN              536 
           252  HODZIC, MENSUR             533 

 11   CEL  CELJE                                1611     (264) 

           320  FRECE, SLAVKO              544 
           321  TRSTENJAK, ALOJZ           535 
           322  JURAK, MIRAN               532 

 12   KAM  KAMNIK                               1610     (267) 

           269  JOHANSSON, STELLAN         554 
           270  RADEJ, ROMAN               543 
           271  REPIC, MARJAN              513 

 13   MHO  MARMOR HOTAVLJE                      1608     (262) 

           282  POLJANEC, UROS             547 
           281  BENEDICIC, MARTIN          534 
           280  KUCIC, KRISTOF             527 

 14   LOZ  LOTRIC ZELEZNIK                      1595     (264) 

           299  DEBELJAK, ALES             542 
           300  CUFAR, KLEMEN              536 
           301  FLANDER, MARKO             517 

 15   MOR  MORIS                                1593     (272) 

           297  GABER, FRANCI              548 
           298  MRKUN, JANEZ               523 
           296  BENKO, IVAN                522 



15. DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO                                                  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM                                                      
KON�NI REZULTAT        
10 m ZR. PIŠTOLA  �LANI   
Date:  08.04.2006 

TRBOVLJE 07.-09.04.2006.

  Mesto   SM        ŠT.    IME                                                           KLUB          10       20       30      40       50      60            SKUPAJ

   1  16  273 SIMONIC, BOSTJAN          KID    97  99  96  96  92  96      576 
             (Final  9.9 10.2 10.7 10.4  9.4 10.2  9.6  9.9  8.1  9.3)      97.7 
                                                                           673.7 

   2  32  302 VINKO, SRECKO             TRZ    97  95  93  94  94  94      567 
             (Final 10.2  9.5 10.8 10.3  9.1  9.3  9.8 10.1 10.8  9.3)      99.2 
                                                                           666.2 

   3  28  286 CIGLARIC, ALEKSANDER      COA    97  92  95  95  92  94      565 
             (Final  8.5  9.4 10.5  9.9 10.1  9.8 10.5  9.3 10.2 10.2)      98.4 
                                                                           663.4 

   4  17  274 LJUBIC, CVETO             KID    93  96  93  95  92  97      566 
             (Final  8.7  9.4  9.4  8.7 10.5  9.5 10.1 10.2 10.4  9.8)      96.7 
                                                                           662.7 

   5  24  313 TKALEC, PETER             DPO    93  98  94  89  95  96      565 
             (Final 10.1 10.3  8.9  9.1 10.2 10.1 10.4  8.5 10.1  9.7)      97.4 
                                                                           662.4 

   6   7  277 PSAJD, LUDVIK             RUS    93  96  92  95  94  97      567 
             (Final  9.3  8.9 10.3  9.1  9.2 10.0  9.4  9.9  7.0  8.0)      91.1 
                                                                           658.1 

   7  33  311 JENKO, PETER              KOP    92  94  95  94  91  97      563 
             (Final  8.8 10.1  7.0  9.8  8.3  9.5 10.2  8.8 10.6  9.9)      93.0 
                                                                           656.0 

   8  23  305 SIMENKO, ROBERT           PTU    90  96  93  96  95  96      566 
             (Final  8.1  7.2  9.5  9.0  8.6 10.7  9.0  6.9  9.1 10.0)      88.1 
                                                                           654.1 

   9  28  287 VNUK, DOMINIK             TUR    94  92  96  94  92  94      562 
  10  23  309 BUCAN, SIMON              KOP    94  97  94  91  94  92      562 
  11   4  265 MOLEH, MIROSLAV           JUR    94  95  93  95  93  92      562 
  12  34  315 BRUNSEK, ANDREJ           DPO    95  92  94  92  92  95      560 
  13  12  256 ZALAR, DAVID              OLI    90  93  93  94  95  93      558 
  14  14  263 FERENCAK, ROBERT          BRE    93  95  93  94  93  90      558 
  15  33  294 KOLMAN, MATEJ             MAR    93  93  93  90  95  93      557 
  16  13  262 VIDMAR, SRECKO            BRE    92  94  93  90  91  96      556 
  17   3  258 MARINCEK, PETER           OLI    87  97  94  95  93  90      556 
  18  30  293 PETRIN, DANILO            MAR    94  92  90  90  94  95      555 
  19  19  285 COFEK, MILAN              COA    92  93  94  91  90  95      555 
  20  18  284 MIHOLIC, MIRAN            COA    88  92  92  95  94  94      555 
  21  12  259 FRELIH, JURE              KRA    95  95  89  90  92  94      555 
  22  14  266 STERMAN, RENATO           MRO    92  95  94  92  88  94      555 
  23   3  257 KRANJC, ROBI              OLI    87  92  91  94  96  94      554 
  24  15  269 JOHANSSON, STELLAN        KAM    93  92  94  91  93  91      554 
  25  15  267 BANOVSEK, JURE            MRO    94  93  89  92  93  92      553 
  26  11  255 SERAFIN, EMIL             OLI    96  92  89  87  95  92      551 
  27  10  251 HODZIC, EMERIK            POR    93  93  89  93  92  91      551 
  28  20  291 ROZIC, BRANKO             DOM    87  93  91  90  95  93      549 

�LANI 



  29  25  314 SAJOVIC, DAMIJAN          DPO    92  93  94  89  94  87      549 
  30  21  297 GABER, FRANCI             MOR    94  89  89  93  92  91      548 
  31   4  261 PETERNEL, FRANCI ML.      KRA    90  93  90  94  91  90      548 
  32   9  282 POLJANEC, UROS            MHO    90  92  92  96  88  89      547 
  33  38  316 ZORKO, ALJAZ              DPO    93  90  92  89  89  93      546 
  34  27  283 IVANC, FRANCI             GRO    91  95  88  91  88  93      546 
  35   9  279 HORVAT, AVGUST            DOB    94  91  92  92  87  90      546 
  36  22  304 POTOCNIK, MATIJA          PTU    89  91  97  89  87  92      545 
  37   5  264 KRAJNCIC, MATEJ           BRE    91  91  88  89  96  90      545 
  38  26  320 FRECE, SLAVKO             CEL    89  92  88  95  91  89      544 
  39  16  270 RADEJ, ROMAN              KAM    90  91  92  91  91  88      543 
  40  31  288 BALASKO, STEFAN           TUR    89  91  89  89  91  93      542 
  41   8  278 ERJAVEC, PRIMOZ           IDR    87  92  91  91  88  93      542 
  42  21  299 DEBELJAK, ALES            LOZ    91  93  86  91  91  90      542 
  43  37  308 GONC, SIMEON              PTU    93  91  91  87  91  88      541 
  44  36  312 KOZMELJ, GORAZD           KOP    93  86  90  90  89  90      538 
  45  13  260 KNE, ANDREJ               KRA    88  89  89  91  90  90      537 
  46   2  253 KOVIC, MARJAN             POR    87  86  93  86  89  95      536 
  47  35  303 HABAT, DUSAN              TRZ    83  89  92  89  92  91      536 
  48  25  317 RANILOVIC, NIKOLA         ELE    90  91  87  88  91  89      536 
  49  22  300 CUFAR, KLEMEN             LOZ    93  90  87  88  89  89      536 
  50  27  321 TRSTENJAK, ALOJZ          CEL    93  87  89  87  89  90      535 
  51  32  306 BEDRAC, FRANC             PTU    89  86  94  92  83  90      534 
  52  18  281 BENEDICIC, MARTIN         MHO    87  93  91  86  89  88      534 
  53  11  252 HODZIC, MENSUR            POR    92  94  90  87  86  84      533 
  54  24  310 KLEMENCIC, DEJAN          KOP    87  87  88  90  92  88      532 
  55  10  322 JURAK, MIRAN              CEL    85  90  89  91  92  85      532 
  56   8  275 LAMOT, JURCEK             KID    88  88  89  91  89  86      531 
  57  17  280 KUCIC, KRISTOF            MHO    87  82  88  92  93  85      527 
  58   5  272 ZORE, ANZE                KAM    88  91  84  84  88  91      526 
  59  36  289 ALIBEGOVIC, ARMIN         SKL    92  85  85  83  91  90      526 
  60  30  298 MRKUN, JANEZ              MOR    88  83  86  87  88  91      523 
  61   6  268 AVBERSEK, LUKA            MRO    84  87  90  87  87  88      523 
  62  20  296 BENKO, IVAN               MOR    86  87  87  85  87  90      522 
  63  34  307 CAFUTA, STANISLAV         PTU    89  87  85  84  89  85      519 
  64  31  301 FLANDER, MARKO            LOZ    79  87  88  90  88  85      517 
  65   7  271 REPIC, MARJAN             KAM    78  87  85  89  86  88      513 
  66   6  276 PREMUZIC, IGOR            KID    84  79  87  80  90  88      508 
  67  29  318 MAURIC, ZVONKO            ELE    78  83  79  81  80  82      483 
      19  290 GROHAR, MIHA              DOM     0   0   0   0   0   0      DNS 
      29  292 HRIBAR, DEJAN             DOM     0   0   0   0   0   0      DNS 
       2  254 MUJEZINOVIC, ELVIR        REP     0   0   0   0   0   0      DNS 
      35  319 PEKLAR, MIROSLAV          ELE     0   0   0   0   0   0      DNS 


